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# RNo. Name
Best of 2 CRE

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 T-3 Total WT Marks WT

15 15 15 30 30 200 20
1 2419 Rishabh Nirwan 11 8 8.5 19.5 19.5 150 15 34.5
2 2454 A. Vaishnavi 12 12 A 24 24 185 18.5 42.5
3 2455 Aarush Bhagat A 7 9 16 16 160 16 32
4 2456 Aayushkrishan Joshi 11 11 8.5 22 22 172 17.2 39.2
5 2457 Abhitesh Prakash Sagar 10 8 12 22 22 165 16.5 38.5
6 2458 Aditya Arjun 12 8 10 22 22 170 17 39
7 2459 Advik Vijayvargiya 5 11 11 22 22 180 18 40
8 2460 Ajey Goyal 13 11 A 24 24 170 17 41
9 2461 Akshat Mishra 12 11 A 23 23 175 17.5 40.5

10 2462 Akshay Chandrasen Upadhyay 8 12 11 23 23 180 18 41
11 2463 Anushka Nagar 12 11 A 23 23 160 16 39
12 2464 Arin Balia 11 10 10 21 21 178 17.8 38.8
13 2465 Avdesh Singh Meena 13 5 10.5 23.5 23.5 174 17.4 40.89
14 2466 Devika Sachin Parab 11 12 12 24 24 170 17 41
15 2467 Dewansh Mohan Srivastava 10 11.5 11.5 23 23 178 17.8 40.8
16 2468 Drashti Jain 13 12.5 A 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
17 2469 Eknoor Kaur 13 13 A 26 26 185 18.5 44.5
18 2470 Elena Bhandari 13 13 10 26 26 185 18.5 44.5



19 2471 Harish Chandra Brijwal 10 10.5 9 20.5 20.5 172 17.2 37.7
20 2472 Hermione Tandon 13.5 13 A 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
21 2473 Ishan Choudhary 13 11.5 11 24.5 24.5 180 18 42.5
22 2474 Kamya Natarajan 12 12.5 A 24.5 24.5 170 17 41.5
23 2475 Kashish Verdhiya 13 9 8.5 22 22 160 16 38
24 2476 Katyayani Choudhary 12 10 7.5 22 22 165 16.5 38.5
25 2477 Kaustubh Anand 12 11 10 23 23 182 18.2 41.2
26 2478 Konika Meena 10 12 11 23 23 175 17.5 40.5
27 2479 Lakshay Chauhan 2 A 5 7 7 172 17.2 24.2
28 2480 Lavanya Wadhwa 13.5 13.5 11 27 27 165 16.5 43.5
29 2481 Mohammed Subhan Solanki A A 7.5 7.5 7.5 174 17.4 24.89
30 2482 Nayakanti Dheeraj A 9.5 10.5 20 20 170 17 37
31 2483 Neha Ann Jijo 10 A 9 19 19 180 18 37
32 2484 Poorvi Thakur 12.5 12 11.5 24.5 24.5 178 17.8 42.3
33 2485 Pratishtha Pandey 13 13 A 26 26 180 18 44
34 2486 Rahul Gulati 12.5 13 11 25.5 25.5 178 17.8 43.3
35 2487 Ritika Sehrawat 12 13 12.5 25.5 25.5 176 17.6 43.1
36 2488 Ronit Agarwal 13.5 A 12 25.5 25.5 176 17.6 43.1
37 2489 Roshni Karthikeyan A 9.5 10.5 20 20 176 17.6 37.6
38 2490 Rudraksh Vijayvargiya 12.5 11.5 10 24 24 180 18 42
39 2491 Ruhee Tandan A 10 11 21 21 165 16.5 37.5
40 2492 Sanidhya Gaur 13 13 A 26 26 184 18.4 44.4
41 2493 Sargun Singh 13.5 13 12.5 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
42 2494 Shwetanshu Kumar 12 13 A 25 25 180 18 43
43 2495 Sohana Gorka 11 11 10.5 22 22 177 17.7 39.7
44 2496 Somya Joshi 13 12 11 25 25 170 17 42
45 2497 Sona Bhati 12.5 13 A 25.5 25.5 175 17.5 43
46 2498 Sumit Bishnoi 7 9 11 20 20 178 17.8 37.8
47 2499 Tarishi Amit Bhageria 7 7 9 16 16 NS 0 16
48 2500 Thorthi Srikarthikeya 9 9 5 18 18 168 16.8 34.8



49 2501 Trishaan Chaturvedi 13 13.5 12 26.5 26.5 185 18.5 45
50 2502 Vansh Srivastava 12 12 11.5 24 24 185 18.5 42.5
51 2503 Vanshika Rakesh Kothari 10 12 11 23 23 178 17.8 40.8
52 2504 Vidula Ganesh 13 13 A 26 26 185 18.5 44.5
53 2505 Vivaan Mehta 12.5 10.5 11 23.5 23.5 172 17.2 40.7
54 2506 Yashwardhan Takriya 10 10 10.5 20.5 20.5 173 17.3 37.8
55 2507 Aadiv Ahlawat 12.5 13 A 25.5 25.5 170 17 42.5
56 2508 Aahna Bhat 13 5 9.5 22.5 22.5 165 16.5 39
57 2509 Aakriti Singh 13 11 A 24 24 180 18 42
58 2510 Abhishek Kumar Mandal 10 5 8.5 18.5 18.5 170 17 35.5
59 2511 Aditi Gupta 13.5 12 A 25.5 25.5 168 16.8 42.3
60 2512 Aditya Meena 5 9.5 9.5 19 19 175 17.5 36.5
61 2513 Aditya Pratap 12 10 10.5 22.5 22.5 175 17.5 40
62 2514 Aisha Siddiqui 13 13.5 12.5 26.5 26.5 182 18.2 44.7
63 2515 Akshit Meena 9 8 8 17 17 176 17.6 34.6
64 2516 Akshita Saxena 13 12 12 25 25 176 17.6 42.6
65 2517 Angela Sidana 12.5 13 A 25.5 25.5 180 18 43.5
66 2518 Anubhav Meena 11 9 10 21 21 170 17 38
67 2519 Anukalp Agrawal 10 9 9 19 19 174 17.4 36.39
68 2520 Anushka 13.5 13 12.5 26.5 26.5 168 16.8 43.3
69 2521 Anvesha Jangid 12 13 A 25 25 180 18 43
70 2522 Arihant Navin Nandeshwar 6 7.5 10 17.5 17.5 170 17 34.5
71 2523 Arnav Chaudhary 7 8 9 17 17 175 17.5 34.5
72 2524 Arpita Singh 13 12 A 25 25 180 18 43
73 2525 Aryan Singh Rajawat 11 12 10 23 23 168 16.8 39.8
74 2526 Aryav Mishra 13 12.5 A 25.5 25.5 186 18.6 44.1
75 2527 Asha Yadav 11.5 7 9 20.5 20.5 155 15.5 36
76 2528 Ashutosh Rawat 12.5 12 A 24.5 24.5 170 17 41.5
77 2529 Atharv Aafre 13 11 12 25 25 160 16 41
78 2530 Ayman Irfan 12 13 8.5 25 25 170 17 42



79 2531 Ayush 9 9 10.5 19.5 19.5 170 17 36.5
80 2532 Ayush Sharma 8.5 10.5 10 20.5 20.5 176 17.6 38.1
81 2533 Bhanu Pratap Bishnoi 8.5 8.5 9.5 18 18 172 17.2 35.2
82 2534 Bindusaar 10 8 9 19 19 174 17.4 36.39
83 2535 Daksh Meena 5 5 10.5 15.5 15.5 168 16.8 32.3
84 2536 Debanshi Shekhawat 12.5 13.5 12.5 26 26 180 18 44
85 2537 Deep Prakash 7 9 9 18 18 172 17.2 35.2
86 2538 Deepanshu 10 11.5 10.5 22 22 179 17.9 39.89
87 2539 Dhriti Jhajhria 12 11.5 A 23.5 23.5 176 17.6 41.1
88 2540 Dipit Sehrawat 9 11 10 21 21 175 17.5 38.5
89 2541 Divyansh Gurjar 11 8 10 21 21 179 17.9 38.89
90 2542 Divyanshu Bhatnagar 12 8.5 10 22 22 175 17.5 39.5
91 2543 Durgansh Yadav 8 12 10.5 22.5 22.5 176 17.6 40.1
92 2544 Gurbani Taak 13 10 12 25 25 170 17 42
93 2545 Hardik Mathur 12 9 10.5 22.5 22.5 176 17.6 40.1
94 2546 Harsh Sharma 11.5 11.5 9 23 23 176 17.6 40.6
95 2547 Harshita Aggarwal 13 12.5 A 25.5 25.5 185 18.5 44
96 2548 Harshita Srivastav 13 13.5 A 26.5 26.5 186 18.6 45.1
97 2549 Himanshi Choudhary 12 6 10.5 22.5 22.5 172 17.2 39.7
98 2550 Hridyanshu Loknathka 9 4 A 13 13 178 17.8 30.8
99 2551 Hritik Uttam 13 13.5 A 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
100 2552 Ila Jha 11 11.5 9.5 22.5 22.5 188 18.8 41.29
101 2553 Jai Shri Jodha 11 12 10 23 23 182 18.2 41.2
102 2554 Jatin Mimrot 6 11.5 A 17.5 17.5 160 16 33.5
103 2555 Jay Chaudhury 8 12 11 23 23 166 16.6 39.59
104 2556 Jaya Kumawat 9 12.5 9 21.5 21.5 170 17 38.5
105 2557 Jayvardhan Singh Amaravat 10 11.5 11.5 23 23 180 18 41
106 2558 Kaavya Tibrewal 8 12.5 10 22.5 22.5 182 18.2 40.7
107 2559 Kadagala Poojitha 12 12 12.5 24.5 24.5 180 18 42.5
108 2560 Kalpana Patel 12 12 A 24 24 168 16.8 40.8



109 2561 Kamar Yekar 9 11.5 7 20.5 20.5 168 16.8 37.3
110 2562 Kanishka Mittal 11 13 A 24 24 182 18.2 42.2
111 2563 Karan Rajveer 8 11.5 10 21.5 21.5 180 18 39.5
112 2564 Kartik Yadav 13 13 A 26 26 185 18.5 44.5
113 2565 Kashish Chaudhary 10 11.5 A 21.5 21.5 180 18 39.5
114 2566 Khushi Gaur 12.5 12 A 24.5 24.5 170 17 41.5
115 2567 Kinjal Khichar 10 12.5 9 22.5 22.5 175 17.5 40
116 2568 Krish Chaudhary 5 11 9 20 20 168 16.8 36.8
117 2569 Krishna Mishra 10 12 10 22 22 175 17.5 39.5
118 2570 Krishna Sharma 10 11 A 21 21 180 18 39
119 2571 Kuber Swami 12 13 10 25 25 180 18 43
120 2572 Kunal Kumar 13 12 A 25 25 180 18 43
121 2573 Kunj Bhatia 12 10 9.5 22 22 182 18.2 40.2
122 2574 Laavaanya Dogar 13 13 A 26 26 165 16.5 42.5
123 2575 Lakshyta Chaturvedi 12.5 13 A 25.5 25.5 178 17.8 43.3
124 2576 Lokansh Sharma 13 13 A 26 26 182 18.2 44.2
125 2577 Maahi Ahuja 12 11.5 11 23.5 23.5 170 17 40.5
126 2578 Madhav Krishna Agnihotri 12.5 13 11 25.5 25.5 185 18.5 44
127 2579 Mahak Bhati 13 13.5 A 26.5 26.5 176 17.6 44.1
128 2580 Manan Hura 6 11.5 10 21.5 21.5 176 17.6 39.1
129 2581 Manmohan Machya 10.5 12 A 22.5 22.5 166 16.6 39.09
130 2582 Mantika Singh 12.5 10.5 12 24.5 24.5 174 17.4 41.89
131 2583 Mayand Banjare 6 9 9 18 18 172 17.2 35.2
132 2584 Mayank 10 12 9 22 22 170 17 39
133 2585 Mayank Patel 8 12 9 21 21 160 16 37
134 2586 Meghna Khandelwal 10 13 12.5 25.5 25.5 182 18.2 43.7
135 2587 Mohit Choudhary 9 12 10 22 22 166 16.6 38.59
136 2588 Mouly Chourasia 11 11 A 22 22 166 16.6 38.59
137 2589 Nakshatra Nayaka 6 10 9 19 19 160 16 35
138 2590 Naman Vimal 10 11 8.5 21 21 162 16.2 37.2



139 2591 Neeru 13.5 13 A 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
140 2592 Netra Uday Nikam 13 12 A 25 25 180 18 43
141 2593 Niharika Rathore 13.5 13 A 26.5 26.5 180 18 44.5
142 2594 Om Tyagi 10 12 11.5 23.5 23.5 176 17.6 41.1
143 2595 Paavani Khanna 13 13 9.5 26 26 180 18 44
144 2596 Palak Bhati 11.5 13 8.5 24.5 24.5 184 18.4 42.9
145 2597 Pari Panwar 11.5 13 12 25 25 160 16 41
146 2598 Prachi Tiwari 12 12.5 A 24.5 24.5 178 17.8 42.3
147 2599 Pratapa Samhitha Chitravathi A 11 11 22 22 168 16.8 38.8
148 2600 Pratyaksha Sharma 13 13 A 26 26 175 17.5 43.5
149 2601 Pratyush Anand 8 11 8 19 19 172 17.2 36.2
150 2602 Preeti 13 A 10.5 23.5 23.5 176 17.6 41.1
151 2603 Priyanka Kasana 13 11.5 10 24.5 24.5 172 17.2 41.7
152 2604 Priyankashri A. 12 13 A 25 25 185 18.5 43.5
153 2605 Rajshekhar Ajad 11 9 8.5 20 20 170 17 37
154 2606 Rhea Maria Sebastian 8 12.5 9.5 22 22 178 17.8 39.8
155 2607 Rishita Vashisht 12 12 10.5 24 24 184 18.4 42.4
156 2608 Ritika Panchal 9 11.5 10.5 22 22 175 17.5 39.5
157 2609 Riya Malakar 13 13 12.5 26 26 174 17.4 43.39
158 2610 Saadhit Goyal 11 12.5 A 23.5 23.5 178 17.8 41.3
159 2611 Sagar Kasana 11 11 A 22 22 160 16 38
160 2612 Sahil Nuniwal 7 11.5 8 19.5 19.5 172 17.2 36.7
161 2613 Sai Chetan Jadhav 13 11 A 24 24 172 17.2 41.2
162 2614 Samiksha Tiwari 13.5 13 A 26.5 26.5 176 17.6 44.1
163 2615 Sanskar Goswami 12.5 13 A 25.5 25.5 175 17.5 43
164 2616 Sanskriti Baleha 6 11.5 11 22.5 22.5 170 17 39.5
165 2617 Shaik Suhaan 10 12 12.5 24.5 24.5 184 18.4 42.9
166 2618 Shamana Nafeesul Hasan Khan 13 13 11.5 26 26 178 17.8 43.8
167 2619 Sharanya Sanyal 12 12 11.5 24 24 180 18 42
168 2620 Shefali Talwar 10 12 12.5 24.5 24.5 180 18 42.5



169 2621 Shivraj Sharma 13 11 9.5 24 24 178 17.8 41.8
170 2622 Shourya Singh 13 13 A 26 26 185 18.5 44.5
171 2623 Shray Gupta 9 13 9 22 22 180 18 40
172 2624 Shresta Lekhra A 12 9 21 21 175 17.5 38.5
173 2625 Shubheccha Katakdhond 11 11 7.5 22 22 170 17 39
174 2626 Sidak Gyani 8 11.5 10.5 22 22 182 18.2 40.2
175 2627 Soumya Rajak 7 11.5 10 21.5 21.5 172 17.2 38.7
176 2628 Sukhmani Kaur 9 12.5 8 21.5 21.5 182 18.2 39.7
177 2629 Sukhnandan Kaur 13 12 12.5 25.5 25.5 185 18.5 44
178 2630 Tamanna Goel 13 13 A 26 26 184 18.4 44.4
179 2631 Tanay Johri 10 12 11 23 23 172 17.2 40.2
180 2632 Tanu Tyagi 13 13 10 26 26 175 17.5 43.5
181 2633 Taranjot Kaur 9 11 9 20 20 175 17.5 37.5
182 2634 Tarun Agrawal 13 12 12 25 25 180 18 43
183 2635 Tejas Modi 10 12 8 22 22 175 17.5 39.5
184 2636 Trishla Sethi 13 12 A 25 25 180 18 43
185 2637 Ujjwal Kadian 13 12 A 25 25 178 17.8 42.8
186 2638 Uma 12 A 10 22 22 184 18.4 40.4
187 2639 V. Sai Deekshita 12 12.5 12 24.5 24.5 184 18.4 42.9
188 2640 Vaibhav Raj 9 13 10.5 23.5 23.5 179 17.9 41.39
189 2641 Vanshika Jain 13 12 10 25 25 184 18.4 43.4
190 2642 Vanya Heer 10 13 10 23 23 178 17.8 40.8
191 2643 Veer Sharma 11 11 10.5 22 22 176 17.6 39.6
192 2644 Vishesh Shekhar 11 11.5 10.5 22.5 22.5 184 18.4 40.9
193 2645 Yashasvi Gupta 11 12 8 23 23 182 18.2 41.2
194 2646 Yashika Jain 13 13 A 26 26 184 18.4 44.4
195 2647 Yatendra Singh 10 10.5 7 20.5 20.5 165 16.5 37
196 2648 Yazhini Saravanan 13 13 12 26 26 184 18.4 44.4
197 2649 Yugank Ojha 6 10 A 16 16 172 17.2 33.2
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